ANDREW MARTIN

Cosima, 45cm

Decorative Tray

Cosima faux shagreen grey tray

Both decorative and functional, Cosima's faux
shagreen base has a high lip and is finished off with
delicate silver metallic handles. Use to present drinks
or chocolates to your guests or as a beautiful stage for
displaying trinkets and candles around your home.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ACC38M

7 (cm)

48 (cm)

48 (cm)

2 (kg)

Origin

0.041

2.9 (kg)

60 x 55 x 12 - 8kg
94036010

Vietnam






